
USDF Intro Level Test A

(C) Foote,

Jakob B.T.FElizabeth Jewell 67.813%108.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015193

MacGregorJillian Thielbar 62.188%99.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015170

DJSophia Bai 56.563%90.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015173

Cool Haley's CometGary Wang 56.563%90.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015107

MicahKevin Xu 55.313%88.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015172

MacGregorShawn Lin scratch0.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015147

DJTracy Cui scratch0.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015171

USDF Intro Level Test B

(C) Foote,

Poco Diamante FoxpawFaith Duplinsky 65.938%105.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015183

Jakob B.T.FElizabeth Jewell 65.938%105.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015193

MacGregorJillian Thielbar 58.750%94.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015170

MicahKevin Xu 56.875%91.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015172

Cool Haley's CometGary Wang 51.563%82.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015107

DJSophia Bai 48.125%77.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015173

USDF Intro Level Test C

(C) Foote,

Stan The ManSarah Barter 71.000%142.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015281

IndigoCatherine Sullivan 69.500%139.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015179

Poco Diamante FoxpawFaith Duplinsky 67.750%135.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015183

RoyalJayda Tamalunas 66.750%133.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015282

Maine Lee ValenciaKristen Gould 66.000%132.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015124

SaulLily Drew 66.000%132.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015138

RoseGrace Clifford 64.750%129.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015189

ScottyLondon Morin 64.500%129.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015177

SM's Grand TopicKirsten Fleming 62.500%125.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015191

MacGregorCoco Tan 51.750%103.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015174

USEF Training Level Test 1

(C) Foote,

Cayden BTFCindi Spear 68.478%157.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015182

Stan The ManSarah Barter 68.261%157.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015281

IndigoCatherine Sullivan 67.609%155.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015179

RoyalJayda Tamalunas 67.391%155.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015282

SaulLily Drew 64.565%148.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015138

Going for BrokeEmma Peavy 64.130%147.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015184

RoseGrace Clifford 63.261%145.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015189

SM's Grand TopicKirsten Fleming 63.261%145.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015191

CharlieDerek Rouleau 60.217%138.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015194

ScottyLondon Morin 57.391%132.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015177
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MacGregorCoco Tan 50.435%116.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015174

USEF Training Level Test 2

(C) Foote,

Where's WaldoKailee Starr 68.269%177.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015188

Cayden BTFCindi Spear 65.769%171.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015182

SilverwendKiera Delahanty 64.808%168.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015178

Going for BrokeEmma Peavy 64.808%168.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015184

CharlieDerek Rouleau 63.077%164.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015194

CloudPamela Coulling 62.885%163.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015118

Cousin HavocBrandi Raymond 62.692%163.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015181

Raspotnik ForrestAbigail Kovacs 62.115%161.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015187

CocoAdrienne Dumas 61.346%159.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015180

Test of Choice

(C) Foote,

Cool Haley's CometRosemary Smithyman 64.074%Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1155

Impulsive RitaDebra Harter scratchAdult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1190

Cool Haley's CometRosemary Smithyman 61.071%Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 2155

Impulsive RitaDebra Harter scratchAdult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 2190

USEF Training Level Test 3

(C) Foote,

Where's WaldoKailee Starr 68.864%151.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015188

CloudPamela Coulling 65.455%144.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015118

SilverwendKiera Delahanty 65.000%143.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015178

Cousin HavocBrandi Raymond 63.864%140.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015181

CocoAdrienne Dumas 63.409%139.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015180

Raspotnik ForrestAbigail Kovacs 57.500%126.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015187

USEF First Level Test 1

(C) Foote,

North Forks GraceKristine Brassard 66.296%179.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015175

USEF First Level Test 2

(C) Foote,

North Forks GraceKristine Brassard 70.156%224.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015175

Trout Ranch WhimseyJulia Latham 65.156%208.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2015186

USEF Second Level

(C) Foote,

Count of DenmarkRobyn Cuffey 62.424%206.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015176

USEF Third Level & Above

(C) Foote,

Dietrich LJSElizabeth Oellers 70.385%274.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015185

Twisted Van GoghClaire Decker 57.973%214.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2015192
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SanteAli Perkins scratch0.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2015127

Monday, June 5, 2017 Page 3 of 3www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Elena Raymond - 


